
 

ALIAH UNIVERSITY 

IIA/27, New Town, Kolkata - 700156 
 

Date corrigendum against the NIQ Ref No: 

012/AU/REG/NIQ/21-22  Sealed Quotations are invited from the bonafide 

and resourceful Contractors/Service Providers/Agents for Supply and 

Installation of Four Tyres for Aliah University. [(i) 02 Nos 8.25/16 Rib 

T.T.F. (MRF) (ii) 02 Nos 8.25/20 Rib T.T.F. (MRF)] 

Sl 
No. 

Particulars Existing date Updated date 

1 Bid  Submission closing Date 
(Strictly) 

14/01/2022 at 03 
P.M. 

31-01-2022 at 02:00 
PM 

2 Bid  opening date  
(The Bid Opening date and 
time is tentative and could be 
open on availability of 
Concerned Committee 
Members) 

14/01/2022 at 04 
P.M. 

31-01-2022 at 03:00 
PM 

 

 
Registrar 

Aliah University  

  



ALIAH UNIVERSITY 

IIA/27, New Town, Kolkata - 700156 

 
 
Date corrigendum against the Ref No:  005/AU/REG/NIQ/21-

22 Sealed Quotations are invited from the bonafide and resourceful Vendors for 
Supplying of Housekeeping Items for Stores Section of Aliah University. 
 

Sl 
No. 

Particulars Existing date Updated date 

1 Bid  Submission closing Date 
(Strictly) 

27-12-2021 at 03:00 
P.M. 

04-01-2022 at 03:00 
PM 

2 Bid  opening date  
(The Bid Opening date and 
time is tentative and could be 
open on availability of 
Concerned Committee 
Members) 

28-12-2021 at 12:00 
P.M. 

05-01-2022 at 01:00 
PM 

 

 
Registrar 

Aliah University  

 

  



 

ALIAH UNIVERSITY 

IIA/27, New Town, Kolkata - 700156 

 
 
 
Date corrigendum against the Ref No:  006/AU/REG/NIQ/21-

22  Sealed Quotations are invited from the bonafide and resourceful Vendors 
for Supplying of IT Equipments for Stores Section of Aliah University 
 

Sl 
No. 

Particulars Existing date Updated date 

1 Bid  Submission closing Date 
(Strictly) 

27-12-2021 at 03:00 
P.M. 

04-01-2022 at 03:00 
PM 

2 Bid  opening date  
(The Bid Opening date and 
time is tentative and could be 
open on availability of 
Concerned Committee 
Members) 

28-12-2021 at 12:00 
P.M. 

05-01-2022 at 01:00 
PM 

 

 
Registrar 

Aliah University  

 

        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

ALIAH UNIVERSITY 
IIA/27, New Town, Kolkata - 700156 

 
 
 

Date corrigendum against the Ref No:  007/AU/REG/NIQ/21-

22 Sealed Quotations are invited from the bonafide and resourceful Vendors for 

Supplying and Designing of Printing Items for Stores Section of Aliah 

University. 
 

Sl 
No. 

Particulars Existing date Updated date 

1 Bid  Submission closing Date 
(Strictly) 

27-12-2021 at 03:00 
P.M. 

04-01-2022 at 03:00 
PM 

2 Bid  opening date  
(The Bid Opening date and 
time is tentative and could be 
open on availability of 
Concerned Committee 
Members) 

28-12-2021 at 12:00 
P.M. 

05-01-2022 at 01:00 
PM 

 

 
Registrar 

Aliah University  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ALIAH UNIVERSITY 

IIA/27, New Town, Kolkata - 700156 
 
 
 
 

Date corrigendum against the Ref No:  008/AU/REG/NIQ/21-

22 Sealed Quotations are invited from the bonafide and resourceful Vendors for 

Supplying of Stationery Items for Stores Section of Aliah University. 
 

Sl 

No. 

Particulars Existing date Updated date 

1 Bid  Submission closing Date 
(Strictly) 

27-12-2021 at 03:00 
P.M. 

04-01-2022 at 03:00 
PM 

2 Bid  opening date  
(The Bid Opening date and 
time is tentative and could be 
open on availability of 
Concerned Committee 
Members) 

28-12-2021 at 12:00 
P.M. 

05-01-2022 at 01:00 
PM 

 

 
Registrar 

Aliah University  

 
 
 
 


